SC/APC Singlemode Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuator, Male-Female
3dB - 5db - 7db

Descripcion

Item Details

Fiber Connector

Transfer Mode

SCIAPC

Singlemode

Connector Gender

Attenuation

Operating Wavelength(nm) 1260~1620(SM) Attenuation Accuracy
Return loss 265dB Max Optical Input Power
Operating Temp Range -40~80°C Polarization Dependent Loss
Storage Temp Range 40~85°C Humidity

Features & Benefits

« Fully compatible with SC fiber optic connectors

o Hignly Reliable Physicel Contact Conn

» Compartmentalized case provices safe component storage and simple organization

RoHS compliant

Small, durable ca easy portability

Fixed Male to Female

w
o

+0.5dB

200mW

<0.2dB



LC/APC Singlemode Fixed Fiber Optic Attenuator, Male-Female
3dB - 5db - 7db

Descripcion

Item Details
Fiber Connector LC/APC Connector Gender Fixed Male to Female
Transfer Mode Singlemode Attenuation 3cB
Operating Wavelength(nm) 1260~1620(SM) Attenuation Accuracy 1-5dB 0.5, 6-10aB 0.7, >10dB =1.0
Return loss 265dB Max Optical Input Power 200mW
Operating Temp Range -40~80°C Polarization Dependent Loss <0.2dB
Storage Temp Range -40~85°C Humidity 95%RH

Features & Benefits

Fully compatible with LC fiber optic connectors

« Precise attenuation values

Industry stangard attenuation levels

Low PDL and insertion loss

Precision polishing for reduced back reflection

Highly Reliable Physical Contact Connectors

« Compartmentalized case provices safe component storage and simpie organization

age

Small, durable case for easy portability

¢ RoHS compliant



